
20205 KZN Wilson Mini 2 (Only KZN Players)
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA101214

TSA091811 KZN

[1] Cameron DE ROBILLARD

Sibusiso MOYO 6-3, 7-5

3

4

TSA101266

TSA091804

Winelands

KZN

Luka VAN NIEKERK

Cian HOSKINGS 6-1, 4-6, 10-6

5

6

TSA101483

TSA091701

KZN

KZN

Andile NGWENYA

Siphelele NZAMA 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA091544

TSA101789

Winelands

KZN

Mika VAN NIEKERK

Ayanda  MKHIZE 6-1, 6-3

[1] Cameron DE ROBILLARD

Luka VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-3

Siphelele NZAMA

Ayanda  MKHIZE

6-1, 6-1

Luka VAN NIEKERK

Siphelele NZAMA

6-3, 6-4

Siphelele NZAMA

[1] Cameron DE ROBILLARD

Ayanda  MKHIZE 6-0, 6-3

Ayanda  MKHIZE

Sibusiso MOYO

Cian HOSKINGS 7-6, 6-2

Andile NGWENYA

Mika VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-0

Cian HOSKINGS

Mika VAN NIEKERK

3-6, 6-0, 10-9

Mika VAN NIEKERK

Sibusiso MOYO

Andile NGWENYA 7-5, 6-1

Sibusiso MOYO
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